   HTP
High Tech Products S.R.L.
Y – CODIFICATION
1°  Pos. 2° Pos. 3° Pos. 4° Pos. 5° Pos. 6° Pos. 7° Pos.  8° Pos. 9° Pos
A 4 C 1 Z  A 3  A 3
A  - TYPE OF
CONNECTOR
SEE BELOW
B – TYPE OF
CONNECTOR
SEE BELOW
Y- TYPE OF
CONNECTOR
CABLE TYPE AND LENGTH
SEE CATALOGUE OF M8-M12 SERIES
POLES
4 4 POLES
5 5 POLES
POLES
3 3 POLES
4 4 POLES
VOLTAGE
A 24V
B 115V
C 230V
POLES
3 3 POLES
4 4 POLES
VOLTAGE
A 24V
B 115V
C 230V
SEE BELOW SCHEME
TYPE OF CONNECTOR:
A    M12 MALE STRAIGHT  E    M8 MALE STRAIGHT  1 DIN A  5 DIN B (e. 12h) 9 DIN C (9,4mm)
B    M12 MALE ANGLED  F    M8 MALE ANGLED  2 DIN A LED+VAR  6 DIN B LED + VAR  (e.
12h)  0 DIN C (9,4mm)
LED+VAR
C    M12 FEMALE
   STRAIGHT G    M8 FEMALE STRAIGHT 3 DIN B (e. 6h) 7 DIN C (8mm)
D    M12 FEMALE
  ANGLED H    M8 FEMALE ANGLED  4 DIN B LED + VAR
(e. 6h) 8 DIN C (8mm)
LED+VAR